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Observations were drawn from Gunnedah Resource Centre {station 055024}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

2037.34527.2039.222.0Sa1
2436.65327.2038.321.5Su2
3831.85825.1033.220.0Mo3
4429.56423.5031.919.1Tu4
4628.46523.6030.719.6We5
3733.56224.4034.120.1Th6
5027.76122.2029.818.8Fr7
3731.76323.4033.919.7Sa8
4729.66424.5031.420.8Su9
7323.59419.49.824.618.3Mo10
8323.78621.68.625.719.4Tu11
5428.08720.72.830.117.9We12
5028.47023.2032.120.2Th13
3533.07124.1033.819.0Fr14
2933.45825.5034.720.9Sa15
3133.25524.4034.120.5Su16
3931.55824.4032.422.0Mo17
4029.96119.1030.815.6Tu18
4429.16422.0031.219.1We19
3431.36122.9032.919.3Th20
9619.96223.7027.020.2Fr21
4728.99918.326.630.416.9Sa22
4729.57921.5031.018.2Su23
6026.07921.80.627.020.3Mo24
4728.38021.4029.620.1Tu25
5325.17220.4025.619.1We26
4924.97620.7025.819.1Th27
9019.86920.6025.418.9Fr28
9321.39618.377.022.917.7Sa29
6226.49819.947.027.618.2Su30
5823.97220.70.225.218.0Mo31

Statistics for March 2025
5028.67022.430.419.4Mean
2019.84518.322.915.6Lowest
9637.39927.277.039.222.0Highest

172.6Total
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